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BAY OF ISLANDS REALTY LTD wenz

Race date:  Sunday, 24 July 2016
Race ID: 53

A Division, start time 1110
9259 Shaw 950
9191 Shaw

8976 Ross 30
69 Beau Boats

email: yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz

HARCOURTS

bt Winter Series race 7

LICENSED AGENT
REAA 2008

Kerikeri Cruising Club

Learning Curve
Deep Throttle
Physical Favours
Tongue Twister

Elapsed
time place

2:56:59
2:37:30
3:00:40
2:54:27
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Saved: 23/07/2016 at 12:37 pm

TCF

.785
.910
.811
.885

General H'cap

c.time

2:18:56
2:23:20
2:26:31
2:34:23

place
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PHRF Inshore

TCF

.826
877
.806
.851

c.time

2:26:11
2:18:08
2:25:37
2:28:27
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